Bbeakn, r8 Kupol,rB Yriaesoasl, I B KajiopuiiHOCTEH
Ha3Banne ¢ppykra ’ b, AT, P ’

100 r 100 r 100 r KKaJ
Abpuxoc 0.9 0.1 9.0 44
Abpukoc koHcepBupoBaHHbI 0.4 0.1 15.5 67
ABOKaJI0 2.0 20.0 6.0 212
AiiBa 0.6 0.5 9.8 40
Axu 1.0 15.0 8.0 151
Anbiua 0.2 0.0 6.9 27
Amnanac 0.4 0.2 10.6 49
AHaHac KOHCEpBHUPOBaHHBIN 0.1 0.1 14.0 57
ArmenbcuH 0.9 0.2 8.1 36
AnenbcuH MapuHOBaHHbIN 0.6 0.0 8.9 37
ApOy3 0.6 0.1 5.8 25
ApOy3 KOHCEpBHPOBAaHHBIN 0.5 0.1 9.0 37
Auepona 0.4 0.3 7.7 32
banan 1.5 0.2 21.8 95
Bumas 0.8 0.5 11.3 52
Bumras 4 ce3ona 6e3 kocroukn 0.8 0.2 10.7 50
Bumras Hortex 6e3 kocTouku 0.9 0.4 9.9 49
Bunras 3amMmoposkeHHas 0.9 0.4 11.0 46
Bumras koHCcepBUpOBaHHAS 0.8 0.2 10.6 45
['pananumna 0.5 0.1 8.0 46
I'panar 0.9 0.0 13.9 52
I'peiindpyt 0.7 0.2 6.5 29
I'pyma 0.4 0.3 10.9 42
['pymra koHCEpBUpOBaHHAS 0.2 0.0 15.6 65
I'yaBa 2.6 1.0 8.9 68
['yaBa 3eMisitHUYHas 0.6 0.6 17.4 69
['yapana 0.1 0.0 6.5 26
f;‘gg“ (noa xnebroro 1.4 0.3 22.4 94
Hypuan 1.5 5.3 23.3 147
JbIas 0.6 0.3 7.4 33
Jp1HS MegoBast 0.6 0.3 7.4 33
Kepnena 0.9 0.2 10.0 46
3Bé31HOE A0TO0KO 0.5 0.4 15.3 67
WNuxup 0.7 0.2 13.7 49
Kapam6omna 1.0 0.0 7.0 31
Kusano 1.8 1.3 7.6 44
Kusu 1.0 0.6 10.3 48
Kuzun 1.0 0.0 10.5 44
Knementun 0.9 0.2 10.3 47

Kopinan 0.7 0.2 18.0 82



KymMmkBar

Jlaiim

Jlumon

JIuMOH MapUHOBAaHHBIN
Jlumon smonckuii (FO3y)
JInum

Jlonran

JIykyma

Maobouio

Maruueckuit GppykT
Makopa (AnamMoBo s10JI0KO)
Mammes

Masro

ManrocraH (MaHTOCTHUH)
Mangapun

MaHapyH KOHCEPBUPOBaHHBIN
Mapaxyiis

Mapanr

Mapyna

Mopa

Mymimyna repmaHcKas
Mymimyra simoHcKast
Hexrapun

Hoiina (Caxaproe s0710K0)
Houu

[Tamaiis

[Taccudopa romydas
(KaBasiepckas 3Be371a)

Ilemmuo

Ilepcuk

[Tepcuku KOHCEPBUPOBAHHBIC
ITuraiis

[Tmyot

ITomeno

Pam0yran

Canakka

Camnoauinia

Canota (YépHoe s0110K0)
CButHn

Cusuruym

CnuBa

CnuBa 4 ce3oHa 0e3 KOCTOUKH
Tamapuiuio

1.9
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.5
0.8
1.3
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.8
0.6
24
2.5
0.6
1.5
0.0
0.4
0.9
0.4
0.1
0.6

24

0.0
0.9
0.3
0.5
1.2
0.6
0.6
0.0
0.4
2.1
0.7
0.6
0.8
0.8
0.0

0.9
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.1

0.4

0.0
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.0
1.1
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.0

9.4
3.0
3.0
6.5
7.0
14.4
14.0
7.9
15.3
7.7
0.0
9.5
11.5
14.0
7.5
8.9
13.4
27.3
9.6
5.9
12.0
10.4
11.8
9.8
10.0
9.2

13.4

20.0
11.3
14.7
12.0
11.0
6.7
19.0
12.0
14.7
31.2
9.0
5.6
9.6
7.7
12.5

71
16
16
21
21
65
60
32
67
30

51
67
62
33
37
68
125
48
34
53
47
48
47
44
48

68

80
46
68
50
57
32
82
50
83
134
58
25
42
94
50



Tanxeno

Tanxepun

Tépn

Oeiixoa

®eponust ([epeBsinnoe s16710K0)
®pykToBas cMech 4 ce30Ha
OpyKThI

Xypma

XypMma BUPTUHCKas

Labp

utpon

[utpon Pyka byzaubl
Yemnenax

UYepemns

Yepumoriis

Uyna-gyyma (Matuzus
cepaeyHas)

[llenkoBuIla

SAb6moko

slonoxo onnen

Ab6moko I'peran Cmut
S1010K0 meY€HOE KUCIIO-CIaaKOoe
SI6oK0 meué€Hoe ciragKoe
Ab6moko Oymxu
S6MOYHBIHN KMBIX

1.0
0.8
1.5
1.0
0.3
0.9
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.9
0.9
2.1
1.1
1.7

0.5

0.7
0.4
0.5
0.4
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.3

1.0
0.3
0.3
1.0
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.4
0.6

0.3

0.0
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2

13.0
11.5
9.4
11.0
12.0
7.7
12.9
15.3
15.3
6.0
3.0
3.0
26.1
11.5
15.4

15.2

13.6
9.8

10.7
9.7

12.3
24.0
19.1
10.4

70
53
54
49
50
34
56
66
67
41
34
34
117
50
74

64

52
47
53
48
59
89
71
46



